
 

 

Subject SQA Exam Date 
Hot-Housing 

Date 
Time Teacher 

COMPUTING (H) Friday 25th April Thursday 24th April P1 - 4 Mr McLuskie 

COMPUTING (N5) Friday 25th April Thursday 24th April P5 & 6 Mr McLuskie 

MUSIC (H + ADVH) Monday 28th April Friday 25th April P1 - 4 
Mrs Munro 

Miss McCann 

MUSIC (N5) Monday 28th April Friday 25th April P5 & 6 Mrs Munro 

ADMIN & IT (H) Wednesday 30th April Monday 28th April P1 - 4 Ms Guthrie 

ADMIN & IT (NAT 5) Wednesday 30th April Monday 28th April P6 & 7 Ms Guthrie 

CHEMISTRY (H) Thursday 1ST May Tuesday 29th April P1 - 4 Ms Anderson 

CHEMISTRY (N5) Thursday 1st May Wednesday 30th April P5 & 6 Ms Anderson 

PHOTOGRAPHY (H) Friday 2nd May Thursday 1st May P5 &6 Mr Gardner 

ENGLISH (NAT 5) Tuesday 6th May Friday 2nd May P3 & 4 
Mr Hindson, Mrs 

Rielly, Miss 
Thompson 

ENGLISH (HIGHER) Wednesday 7th May Tuesday 6th May P1 - 4 
Mr Hindson, 

Miss Thompson 

PRACTICAL 
WOODWORKING (N5) 

Wednesday 7th May Friday 2nd May P1 & 2 Mrs O’Neill 

PE (H) Thursday 8th May Wednesday 7th May P5 & 6 Mr Williams 

DRAMA (H) Thursday 8th May Thursday 1st May P1-4 
Mrs Gibson-
MacDonald 

DRAMA (N5) Thursday 8th May Friday 2nd May P1 & 2 
Mrs Gibson-

MacDonald & 
Ms Digweed 

HISTORY (H) Friday 9th May Thursday 8th May P1 – 4 Mrs Heffron 
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Hot-Housing 
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Time Teacher 

HISTORY (N5) Friday 9th May Tuesday 6th May P6 & 7 Mrs Heffron 

MATHS (H) Monday 12th May Friday 9th May P3 – 6 Mrs Findlay 

MATHS (N5) 
Wednesday 14th 

May 
Tuesday 13th May P1 & 2 Mr Beattie 

PHYSICS (H) 
Thursday 15th 

May 
Wednesday 14th May P1-4 Mr Rushworth 

PHYSICS (N5) 
Thursday 15th 

May 
Wednesday 14th May P5+6 Mr Rushworth 

APPLICATIONS OF MATHS 
(H) 

Friday 16th May Thursday 15th May P3 - 6 Ms McDonald 

APPLICATIONS OF MATHS 
(N5) 

Friday 16th May Thursday 15th  May P1 & 2 
Ms McDonald 
Ms McGowan 

SPANISH (H) 
Monday 19th 

May 
Friday 16th May P5 & 6 Mrs Granger 

SPANISH (N5) 
Monday 19th 

May 
Friday 16th May P5 & 6 Mrs Granger 

DANCE (H) 
Tuesday 20th 

May 
Monday 19th May P1 - 4 Ms McGilvray 

DANCE (N5) 
Tuesday 20th 

May 
Monday 19th May P6 & 7 Ms McGilvray 

METALWORKING (N5) 
Tuesday 20th 

May 
Thursday 15th May P5 & 6 Mrs O’Neill 

FRENCH (N5) 
Tuesday 20th 

May 
Monday 19th May P6 & 7 Ms Thompson 

PRACTICAL COOKERY (N5) 
Wednesday 21st 

May 
Monday 19th May P1 & 2 Ms Haddow 

MODERN STUDIES (H) Friday 23rd May Wednesday 21st May P1 - 4 Ms Hussain 

MODERN STUDIES (N5) Friday 23rd May Wednesday 21st May P5 & 6 Ms Hussain 

ART & DESIGN (N5) Monday 26th May Wednesday 21st May P1-2 Mr Gardner 

HEALTH & FOOD TECH (H) Monday 26th May Tuesday 20th May P1 - 4 Ms Haddow 

BIOLOGY (H) Tuesday 27th May Tuesday 20th May 1-4 Mrs Ali 

BIOLOGY (N5) Tuesday 27th May Tuesday 20st May P6 & 7 Mrs Ali  



 


